
Date Start Length Exam Board Component Code Subject Component Title

Mon 22 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA/GCSE 8202/X Art & Design Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set - Group 11A
Tue 23 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA/GCSE 8202/X Art & Design Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set - Group 11A
Wed 24 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA/GCSE 8202/X Art & Design Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set - Group 11D
Thu 25 Apr 09:00 05:00 AQA/GCSE 8202/X Art & Design Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set - Group 11D

Tue 7 May 09:00 00:21 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 2F French French Speaking - Foundation
Wed 8 May 09:00 00:24 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 2H French French Speaking - Higher
Thu 9 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BSP0301 Sport Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 1F Biology Paper 1 - Foundation
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BIO 1H Biology Paper 1 - Higher
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1BF Combined Science Paper 1: Biology - Foundation
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1BH Combined Science Paper 1: Biology - Higher

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA/GCSE 8702/1 English Literature English Literature Paper 1
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:35 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 1F French French Listening - Foundation
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 3F French French Reading - Foundation
Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 1H French French Listening - Higher
Tue 14May 09:00 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 3H French French Reading - Higher
Tue 14 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J204/01 Business Studies Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:00 AQA/GCSE 8145/1A/B History History Paper 1
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:00 AQA/GCSE 8145/1B/B History History Paper 1B Option B
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:00 AQA/GCSE 8145/1B/C History History Paper 1B Option C
Wed 15 May 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PS0 01 Psychology Psychology Paper 1
Wed 15 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/01 Mathematics Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/04 Mathematics Mathematics: Paper 1 Hgh Wrtn
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 1F Separate Science Chemistry Paper 1 - Foundation
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 1H Separate Science Chemistry Paper 1 - Higher
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1CF Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry - Foundation
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1CH Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry - Higher
Fri 17May 13:15 01:30 AQA/GCSE 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA/GCSE 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2
Tue 21 May 13:15 01:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PH0 1F Separate Science Physics Paper 1 - Foundation
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PH0 1H Separate Science Physics Paper 1 - Higher
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1PF Combined Science Paper 3: Physics - Foundation
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1PH Combined Science Paper 3: Physics - Higher
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA/GCSE 8700/1 English Language  English Language Paper 1
Thu 23 May 13:15 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1PS0 02 Psychology Psychology Paper 2
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 4F French French Writing - Foundation
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 4H French French Writing - Higher

Mon 3 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/02 Mathematics Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn
Mon 3 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/05 Mathematics Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn
Tue 4 Jun 13:15 01:00 AQA/GCSE 8145/2A/A History History Paper 2
Tue 4 Jun 13:15 01:00 AQA/GCSE 8145/2B/A History History Paper 2B Option A
Wed 5 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA/GCSE 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2
Wed 5 Jun 13:15 01:30 OCR J204/02 Business Studies Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn
Thu 6 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA/GCSE 8700/2 English Language  English Language Paper 2
Thu 6 Jun 13:15 02:00 JCQ Designated 'Contingency Afternoon'
Fri 7 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 2F Separate Science Biology Paper 2 - Foundation
Fri 7 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 2H Separate Science Biology Paper 2 - Higher
Fri 7 Jun 13:15 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2BF Combined Science Paper 4: Biology - Foundation
Fri 7 Jun 13:15 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2BH Combined Science Paper 4: Biology - Higher

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/06 Mathematics Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 2F Separate Science Chemistry Paper 2 - Foundation
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 2H Separate Science Chemistry Paper 2 - Higher
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2CF Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry - Foundation 
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2CH Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry - Higher
Thu 13 Jun 13:15 02:00 JCQ Designated 'Contingency Afternoon'
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA/GCSE 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3
Fri 14 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PH0 2F Separate Science Physics Paper 2 - Foundation
Fri 14 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PH0 2H Separate Science Physics Paper 2 - Higher
Fri 14 Jun 13:15 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2PF Combined Science Paper 6: Physics - Foundation
Fri 14 Jun 13:15 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2PH Combined Science Paper 6: Physics - Higher

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA/GCSE 8552/W Design Technology Design and Technology Written Paper
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C560UA0-1 Food Prep & N Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ

Wed 26 Jun 09:00 06:15 JCQ Designated 'Contingency Day'
PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU HAVE READ THE INFORMATION FOR CANDIDATES DOCUMENTS ON OUR WEBSITE

W/C 3rd June

W/C 10th June

W/C 17th June

AYLESTONE SCHOOL - SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE 2024
*Please consult your individual timetables for exact timings.  In case of an Exam Clash you will be informed of alternative arrangements

W/C 6th May

W/C 13th May

W/C 20th May

W/C 24th June

W/C 22nd April


